Board Diagram
Slot CPU Cards and Accessories www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PCA-6774 ISA Socket 370 Slot SBC, VGA/LCD/LVDS/
LAN/CFC/optional second LAN
§ Socket 370 support up to 1.26GHz Pentium® III with 512K
§ Giga LAN/Second Lan support
§ Support up to 133MHz FSB

§ Startup Manual
§ Utility CD
Ordering Information
§ PCA-6774F-00A1 ISA Socket 370 Slot CPU Card with VGA/LCD/LAN/CFC
§ PCA-6774FG-00A1 ISA Socket 370 Slot CPU Card with VGA/LCD/Giga
  LAN/CFC
§ PCA-6774F-02A1 ISA Socket 370 Slot CPU Card with VGA/LCD/2LAN/
CFC
Optional accessories
§ IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane& 80W power supply
§ IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane & 100W power supply
§ PCA-6114-B 14-slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6108-0B1 8-slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6106-B 6 slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
§ 1700100170 USB cable adapter (2.54 mm)
§ CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash™ 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
§ P-MPP3126CITLT1 Intel® Pentium® III with 512K cache 1.26GHz
(FC-PGA2)